6/29/2025

MEANGREN

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEANGREN

MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

6
8

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00
$9.90

$19.90
$15.00
$336.00
$178.00
$240.00
$10.00
$70.00
$120.00
$25.00

$994.00
$100.00
$20.00
$75.00

$195.00

$1,208.90

Winners

$1.00
$0.00

$1.00

$13.00
$155.80
$131.31
$175.75
$0.00
$8.79
$63.00
$3.75

$551.40

$89.00
$1.60

$14.00

$104.60

$657.00

LO

Hold
$9.00
$9.90

$18.90
$2.00
$180.20
$46.69
$64.25
$10.00
$61.21
$57.00
$21.25

$442.60
$11.00
$18.40
$61.00

$90.40

$551.90

Per centOfSales

0.83
0.82

1.65
1.24
27.79
14.72
19.85
0.83
5.79
9.93
2.07

82.22
8.27
1.65
6.20

16.13

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.94
0.94

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75
0.69

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01

0.01
0.21
0.12
0.15
0.01
0.04
0.07
0.01

0.04
0.01
0.03

0.72



