	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	MEANGREN	6	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	0.83	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$9.90	\$0.00	\$9.90	0.82	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$19.90	\$1.00	\$18.90	1.65		
	Regular	2	\$15.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	1.24	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$336.00	\$155.80	\$180.20	27.79	0.76	0.21
	Regular	4	\$178.00	\$131.31	\$46.69	14.72	0.78	0.12
	Regular	6	\$240.00	\$175.75	\$64.25	19.85	0.73	0.15
	Regular	7	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.83	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$70.00	\$8.79	\$61.21	5.79	0.70	0.04
	Regular	9	\$120.00	\$63.00	\$57.00	9.93	0.75	0.07
	Regular	12	\$25.00	\$3.75	\$21.25	2.07	0.69	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$994.00	\$551.40	\$442.60	82.22		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$100.00	\$89.00	\$11.00	8.27	0.53	0.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$20.00	\$1.60	\$18.40	1.65	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$75.00	\$14.00	\$61.00	6.20	0.56	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$195.00	\$104.60	\$90.40	16.13		
Grand Totals:			\$1,208.90	\$657.00	\$551.90	100.00		0.72

1